Race Hirvensalmi 2014
19.-20.07.2014

Nordic Championship

F-4S

Position

©COoNSORwN =

Num

19
45
07
35
77
95
15
20
96

Name

Nyholm Anton

Forss Jesper
Lindstrom Risto
Martin Olle

Lehtonen Tuukka
Viippo Kalle
Manninen Juho-Matti
Sederholm Magnus
Virtanen Riku

DNF = Did not finish
DNS = did not start
DSQ = Disqualified

Boat
Molgaard
Molgaard
Molgaard
Lonnberg
Lonnberg
Molgaard
Lonnberg
Astréom
Molgaard

Engine

Mercury
Mercury
Mercury
Mercury
Mercury
Mercury
Mercury
Mercury
Mercury

Nationality
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Final results
Heat 1 Heat 2
400 400
300 300
95 95
127 225
169 169
225 127
71 71
40 40
53 53

20.7.2014

Hirvensalmen Veneilyseura Ry

Heat 3
400
300
127
225
169
95

71

53

40

Heat 4
DNS
DNS
400
DNF
DNF
DNS
300
225
169

Secretary

Points
1200
900
622
577
507
447
442
318
275



